* DE REISDUIF
* APPELTERRE

09-07-17 * LOS

:07.30

* BASIS:158000

INS STK DIV VAR FIE TRT POT

BON

259

S:014
B: 1

21 15

7

0 POEL * (c)2017 DATA TECHNOLOGY-DEERLIJK

* DANK VOOR DEELNAME *

19 DEELNEMERS

* KLACHTEN TOT :WOENSDAG 054/334772

WBS BON INS STK DIV VAR
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093900.
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0937009.
093631.
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094102.
093622.
094124.
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094312.
094102.
093858.
094501.
094502.
094506.
094149.
094526.
094539.
094610.
094120.
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0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0
NAAM
DE BLANDER WILLIAM

CAMPHIJN ERIC
VERSTICHELEN CHRIST
DE BLANDER WILLIAM
DE SMET DIDIER
LEENAERT ETIENNE

DE STERCKE ETIEN
CAMPHIJN ERIC
VERSTICHELEN CHRIST
DE BLANDER WILLIAM
LEENAERT ETIENNE

DE CLUS PAUL
VANDERROOST-ULIN
VERSTICHELEN CHRIST
CAMPHIJN ERIC
CAMPHIJN ERIC
CAMPHIJN ERIC

DE DECKER PAUL
OKERMAN JENS
CAMPHIJN ERIC
CAMPHIJN ERIC

DE STERCKE ETIEN

DE STERCKE ETIEN
CAMPHIJN ERIC
OKERMAN JENS
VANDEN BROECK ERNE
VANDERROOST-ULIN
CAMPHIJN ERIC
CAMPHIJN ERIC

VAN CLEEMPUTTE RONN
MEULENEIRE HECTOR
VAN CLEEMPUTTE RONN
HEEREMAN ANDRE

DE STERCKE ETIEN

DE SMET DIDIER
VERSTICHELEN CHRIST
DE DECKER PAUL
VANDEN BROECK ERNE
DE STERCKE ETIEN
MENSCHAERT-KIEKENS
VANDERROOST-ULIN
VANDERROOST-ULIN

DE DECKER PAUL
CAMPHIJN ERIC
LEENAERT ETIENNE
VERSTICHELEN CHRIST
DE DECKER PAUL

DE SMET DIDIER
VANDERROOST-ULIN
VERSTICHELEN CHRIST
MEULENEIRE HECTOR
LEENAERT ETIENNE

094153.
094709.
094710.
094607.
094500.
094828.
094831.
094703.
094542.
094844.
094953.
094520.
094729.
094643.
094834.
095118.
094711.
094958.
095111.
095112.
095121.
095458.
095051.
094954.
095154.
095218.
095315.
095051.
095204.

* NOYON
* 314 JONGE

00 0.25 0.50 0.75 1.

0 AS2 314 176 15

0 0s2 15 15 5

0 RAKE 15 15 5

0 GROE 15 15 9
GE AD ID AFSTAND RING JR
OoUT 18 3 156253 4046609-17
NIN 32 9 157771 4033002-17
ERW 31 8 152031 4162832-17
ouT 18 4 2 4046613-17
ERW 20 1 154004 4047478-17
ERW 11 10 153125 4169984-17
SIN 15 1 151728 4146408-17
NIN 32 18 2 4033032-17
ERW 31 16 2 4162829-17
OUT 18 16 3 4026675-17
ERW 11 2 2 4169792-17
OUT 25 21 157443 4047170-17
APP 22 3 154654 4039750-17
ERW 31 10 3 4162802-17
NIN 32 17 3 4033033-17
NIN 32 32 4 4033003-17
NIN 32 12 5 4033010-17
STE 9 1 153867 4168677-17
SIN 3 1 157535 4164760-17
NIN 32 2 6 4033017-17
NIN 32 10 7 4033006-17
SIN 15 6 2 4146443-17
SIN 15 11 3 4146430-17
NIN 32 22 8 4033021-17
SIN 3 3 2 4052197-17
OUT 8 2 156297 4047704-17
APP 22 17 2 4039779-17
NIN 32 3 9 4033054-17
NIN 32 19 10 4033030-17
APP 17 7 156054 4047836-17
ERW 9 2 152960 4163073-17
APP 17 9 2 5045048-17
ASP 5 4 156848 4046947-17
SIN 15 10 4 4146412-17
ERW 20 15 2 4047491-17
ERW 31 4 4 4162819-17
STE 9 9 2 4168675-17
our 8 3 2 4047717-17
SIN 15 9 5 4146436-17
STE 5 5 153843 4046507-17
APP 22 1 3 4039743-17
APP 22 2 4 4039751-17
STE 9 2 3 4168666-17
NIN 32 27 11 4033011-17
ERW 11 6 3 4169785-17
ERW 31 9 5 4162808-17
STE 9 7 4 4168680-17
ERW 20 6 3 4047462-17
APP 22 19 5 4039764-17
ERW 31 26 6 4233629-17
ERW 9 8 2 4163095-17
ERW 11 3 4 4169997-17

095218.

2.00 4.00 12.00 20.00 50.00 50.00 VI WBS

0 0 0 0 0 0 MIEZ 0 153

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 SPEC

0 0 0 0 KLEI

SNELH NR MIEZ POEL SPEC KLEI AS2 0S2
1261,6138 2222 150 300 375 375 - -
1223,0310 2000 150 - - - - -
1222,6055 2000 150 - - - - -
1219,7574 2222 150 300 375 375 600 600
1211,1832 3000 300 - - - - -
1210,3148 2000 150 - - - - -
1208,1858 4333 600 600 750 750 - -
1204,0524 2000 150 - - - - -
1203,0942 2000 150 - - - - 600
1189,1248 1000 050 - - - - -
1183,8036 2000 150 - - - - 600
1182,0045 2000 150 - - - - -
1180,2646 1000 050 - - - - -
1178,8395 2000 150 - - - - -
1168,5298 2000 150 - - - - -
1168,3856 2000 150 - - - - -
1167,8090 2000 150 - - - - -
1167,2803 2000 150 - - - - -
1163,1923 2000 150 - - - - -
1163,0741 2222 150 225%* - - - -
1158,6610 2000 150 - - - - -
1155,2893 2000 150 - - - - 600
1150,4714 2000 150 - - - - -
1150,3536 2000 150 - - - - -
1148,4933 2000 150 - - - - 600
1148,2576 2223 150 - - 300%* - -
1145,5852 1000 050 - - - - -
1139,4150 2222 150 - - - - 600
1139,0037 2000 150 - - - - -
1138,5403 1000 050 - - - - -
1127,1923 1000 050 - - - - -
1124,7272 1000 050 - - - - -
1121,2773 2000 150 - - - - -
1121,1429 2000 150 - - - - 600
1120,1511 2000 150 - - - - -
1112,0151 2000 150 - - - - 600
1110,4186 2000 150 - - - - -
1106,1359 2223 150 - - - - 600
1106,0236 2000 150 - - - - -
1099,1403 2000 150 - - - - -
1095,4126 4333 300* 075* - - - 600
1095,2833 1000 050 - - - 600 -
1088,5532 2000 150 - - - - -
1088,3260 2000 150 - - - - -
1087,1494 2000 150 - - - - -
1086,7119 2000 150 - - - - -
1084,3340 2000 150 - - - - -
1082,2358 3000 300 - - - - 600
1079,6091 1000 050 - - - - -
1079,3823 2000 150 - - - - 600
1076,6776 1000 050 - - - - 600
1076,0717 2000 150 - - - - 600
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MEULENEIRE HECTOR
DE CLUS PAUL
COPPENS ANDRE

VAN DE VELDE FRANS
CAMPHIJN ERIC

DE CLUS PAUL
CAMPHIJN ERIC

DE DECKER PAUL

DE SMET DIDIER

VAN CLEEMPUTTE RONN
DE BLANDER WILLIAM
DE DECKER PAUL
VANDERROOST-ULIN

DE KLERCK LOTAR

DE SMET DIDIER
MENSCHAERT-KIEKENS
DE CLUS PAUL
VANDEN BROECK ERNE
VERSTICHELEN CHRIST
DE CLUS PAUL

DE BLANDER WILLIAM
DE BLANDER WILLIAM
VAN CLEEMPUTTE RONN
COPPENS ANDRE
CAMPHIJN ERIC
LEENAERT ETIENNE

DE KLERCK LOTAR

DE BLANDER WILLIAM
DE KLERCK LOTAR

DE KLERCK LOTAR
VERSTICHELEN CHRIST
VAN DE VELDE FRANS
CAMPHIJN ERIC
VERSTICHELEN CHRIST
VERSTICHELEN CHRIST
DE STERCKE ETIEN
VERSTICHELEN CHRIST
VANDEN BROECK ERNE
DE CLUS PAUL
VERSTICHELEN CHRIST
MENSCHAERT-KIEKENS
VERSTICHELEN CHRIST
DE KLERCK LOTAR

DE BLANDER WILLIAM
DE CLUS PAUL

DE CLUS PAUL

VAN DE VELDE FRANS
DE KLERCK LOTAR

DE KLERCK LOTAR

DE KLERCK LOTAR
MEULENEIRE HECTOR
DE BLANDER WILLIAM
CAMPHIJN ERIC
CAMPHIJN ERIC

DE CLUS PAUL

DE CLUS PAUL
VANDERROOST-ULIN

DE CLUS PAUL

DE KLERCK LOTAR

* NOYON
* 314 JONGE
ID AFSTAND RING JR J.U
6 3 4163080-17 095235.
8 2 4047190-17 095650.
11 158223 4046857-17 095735.
1 158533 4039418-17 095803.
7 12 4033028-17 095757.
13 3 4047193-17 095749.
28 13 4033009-17 095812.
5 5 4168681-17 095502.
9 4 4047489-17 095518.
1 3 4047827-17 095752.
7 4 4046662-17 095814.
6 6 4168697-17 095620.
7 6 4039761-17 095721.
4 154646 4046127-17 095743.
10 5 4047485-17 095737.
3 2 4046504-17 095735.
17 4 4047184-17 100126.
1 3 4047703-17 100024.
3 7 4162820-17 095627.
11 5 4047189-17 100140.
2 5 4046608-17 100054.
12 6 4046615-17 100055.
17 4 4047814-17 100055.
8 2 4046868-17 100305.
4 14 4033001-17 100326.
1 5 4169983-17 095914.
51 2 4046228-17 100054.
6 7 4046616-17 100235.
24 3 4046197-17 100102.
32 4 4046189-17 100103.
21 8 4233623-17 095831.
11 2 4047742-17 100522.
5 15 4033019-17 100448.
12 9 4162846-17 095942.
28 10 4233618-17 095942.
2 6 4146413-17 095950.
30 11 4233626-17 100012.
6 4 4047705-17 100428.
10 6 4047192-17 100539.
6 12 4162851-17 100134.
1 3 4046510-17 100332.
27 13 4233631-17 100152.
45 5 4046105-17 100430.
11 8 4046695-17 100625.
24 7 4047196-17 100803.
20 8 4047197-17 100808.
9 3 4047326-17 100918.
35 6 4046148-17 100536.
37 7 4046163-17 100536.
23 8 4046184-17 100541.
9 4 4163099-17 100422.
10 9 4046693-17 100818.
6 16 4033050-17 101053.
21 17 4033068-17 101056.
6 9 4047186-17 101038.
4 10 4047185-17 101042.
4 7 4039748-17 100758.
18 11 4047199-17 101124.
5 9 4046103-17 100855.
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1072,7762
1072,2565
1072,0927
1070,8073
1066,3805
1065,1235
1064,5815
1060,9078
1059,8914
1055,2628
1054,0896
1051,4829
1049,5691
1046,9095
1043,2578
1042,4146
1039, 6852
1039,2087
1038,1086
1038,0857
1035,4622
1035,3479
1033,9384
1033,5743
1028,2708
1026,0778
1024,8243
1024,0389
1023,9197
1023,8067
1023,6629
1020,3797
1019,1925
1015,5711
1015,5711
1012, 6452
1012,1904
1011,8494
1011,5194
1003,0636
1002,0169
1001,0821
1000,9450

998,9428

996,1594

995,6345

995,1852

993,8689

993,8689

993,3369

990,8875

987,0583

980,6547

980,3500

980,1390

979,7324

979,0293

975,4833

973,1264
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050

300 A 2

1500 E 3

300 A 2

1500 N 8

2000 A 4

100 -
100 -
100 -
100 -
100 -
100 -

100 -
100 -
100 -
100 -
100 -
100 -
100 -
100 -
100 -
100 -
100 -
100 -
100 -
100 -
100 -
100 -
100 -
100 -
100 -
100 -
100 -
100 -
100 -
100 -
100 -
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100 -
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100 -
100 -
100 -
100 -
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* DE REISDUIF
* APPELTERRE

09-07-17 * LOS

:07.30
* BASIS:158000
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CAMPHIJN ERIC
VERSTICHELEN CHRIST
VAN CLEEMPUTTE RONN
DE CLUS PAUL
MEULENEIRE HECTOR
VERSTICHELEN CHRIST
COPPENS ANDRE

DE CLUS PAUL
VANDERROOST-ULIN
VANDERROOST-ULIN

DE CLUS PAUL

DE SMET DIDIER
CAMPHIJN ERIC
MENSCHAERT-KIEKENS
DE STERCKE ETIEN
LEENAERT ETIENNE
HEEREMAN ANDRE

DE KLERCK LOTAR

DE KLERCK LOTAR
VANDEN BROECK ERNE
VERSTICHELEN CHRIST
DE SMET DIDIER

DE BLANDER WILLIAM
CAMPHIJN ERIC

DE STERCKE ETIEN
VAN DE VELDE FRANS
VAN DE VELDE FRANS
JACOBS CESAR
VERSTICHELEN CHRIST
DE DECKER PAUL
CAMPHIJN ERIC
HEEREMAN ANDRE

DE SMET DIDIER

VAN CLEEMPUTTE RONN
VAN CLEEMPUTTE RONN
VAN CLEEMPUTTE RONN
COPPENS ANDRE
MEULENEIRE HECTOR
VERSTICHELEN CHRIST
DE STERCKE ETIEN

DE STERCKE ETIEN
VANDERROOST-ULIN
COPPENS ANDRE

DE KLERCK LOTAR

DE KLERCK LOTAR

DE KLERCK LOTAR
HEEREMAN ANDRE

DE DECKER PAUL
VANDERROOST-ULIN
CAMPHIJN ERIC

* NOYON
* 314 JONGE
ID AFSTAND RING JR J.U
24 18 4033016-17 101222.
1 14 4225050-17 100632.
4 5 4047820-17 101046.
15 12 4047168-17 101239.
3 5 4163090-17 100826.
14 15 4162864-17 100737.
7 3 4046872-17 101403.
9 13 4047177-17 101322.
20 8 4039768-17 101035.
10 9 4039775-17 101037.
14 14 4047169-17 101337.
11 6 4047483-17 101003.
26 19 4033057-17 101402.
2 4 4046514-17 101001.
5 7 4146442-17 100752.
4 6 4169791-17 100937.
1 2 4046904-17 101330.
16 10 4046154-17 101123.
21 11 4046174-17 101125.
5 5 4047711-17 1013009.
2 16 4162849-17 100846.
16 7 4047463-17 101127.
1 10 4046610-17 101422.
25 20 4033048-17 101625.
13 8 4146472-17 101041.
3 4 4047736-17 101758.
7 5 4047749-17 101801.
2 157841 4047929-17 101718.
5 17 4164612-17 101114.
4 7 4168683-17 101328.
15 21 4033008-17 101746.
2 3 4046919-17 101725.
19 8 4047493-17 101425.
15 6 4047819-17 101657.
3 7 4047817-17 101659.
14 8 4047826-17 101707.
1 4 4046853-17 102000.
7 6 4163067-17 101421.
29 18 4162875-17 101336.
14 9 4046441-17 101346.
8 10 4146465-17 101349.
16 10 4039741-17 101700.
15 5 4046873-17 102055.
18 12 4046149-17 101717.
31 13 4046226-17 101718.
8 14 4046104-17 101736.
3 4 4046918-17 102008.
8 8 4168684-17 101920.
8 11 4039754-17 102152.
1 23 4033038-17 102721.

971,6958
971,2372
970,5959
967,9865
965,4534
964,5617
964,4803
963,7401
963,0763
962,8764
962,2675
962,2141
961,8228
961,4186
961,1149
959,3296
959,3150
958,2526
958,0547
957,9957
957,5751
953,8705
950,6270
948,0481
944,2672
943,8361
943,5552
943,4608
942,9254
941,2745
940,4192
936,8721
936,6594
934,6511
934,4646
933,7191
930,7235
930,6967
929,2848
926,4889
926,2061
926,0719
925,7318
924,4555
924,3634
922,7088
921,9122
908,6634
899,8487
889, 6025

2000

300

1000
300

300

300

300

300

300
300
300
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